The world’s fastest desktop colour business printer1 with Laser Quality
Speeds up to twice the speed of colour laser printers2, plus up to 30%
lower colour cost-per-page and up to 25% lower black cost-per-page
than mono lasers3.
HP Officejet Pro K550
Colour Printer series
This fast, economical printer is perfect for the small or micro business customer looking for fast, professional-quality,
high-volume printing, and low cost of printing and ownership.

(Requirements for Class B Products), Korea (MIC), Taiwan (BSMI), Japan (VCCI). Energy Star®
Warranty One-year limited hardware warranty
Ordering information
C8157A HP Officejet Pro K550
Colour Printer: 4 individual ink
cartridges HP 88 (black 20 ml, cyan,
magenta and yellow 9 ml each),
2 printheads (black/yellow and
cyan/magenta), printer software
and user’s guide on CD-ROM, setup
poster, power cable
C8158A HP Officejet Pro K550dtn
Colour Printer: as C8157A plus
automatic two-sided printing unit,
second 350-sheet paper tray,
built-in 802.3 wired Fast Ethernet
(RJ-45 connector)
C8159B HP Officejet Pro K550dtwn
Colour Printer: as C8158A plus
built-in 802.11b/g Wireless Ethernet
Accessories
C8255A HP Inkjet Auto-Duplexer Unit
C8256A HP Inkjet 350-sheet Paper Tray
Supplies
C9385AE HP 88 Black Ink Cartridge
C9386AE HP 88 Cyan Ink Cartridge
C9387AE HP 88 Magenta Ink Cartridge
C9388AE HP 88 Yellow Ink Cartridge
C9391AE HP 88 Large Cyan
Ink Cartridge
C9392AE HP 88 Large Magenta
Ink Cartridge